% Coloplast

Transaction data in relation to Coloplast’s share buy-back programme, week 21

29 May 2017

In accordance with the Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016
supplementing Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council
with regards to regulatory technical standards for the conditions applicable to share buy-
back programmes and stabilisation measures, transaction data for Coloplast’s share buy-

back programme for week 21 is presented below.

The following transactions have been executed during 22 - 24 May 2017:

Date Number of shares Buying price Amount DKK
22 May 2017 8,541 548.27 4,682,745.88
23 May 2017 0 0.00 0.00
24 May 2017 0 0.00 0.00
Accumulated until now
under the programme 533,846 527.42 281,560,870.41
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Individual fills Date 22-05-2017
Shares repurchased (#) 8.541
Security ISIN Code Date Side Quantity Price LastMkt Agent ExecutionTime Currency

COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 11 549,0000 Copenhagen UBS 15:32:58 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 64 549,0000 Copenhagen UBS 15:30:09 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 94 549,0000 Copenhagen UBS 15:26:05 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 183 549,0000 Copenhagen UBS 15:26:05 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 55 549,0000 Copenhagen UBS 15:22:11 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 182 549,0000 Copenhagen UBS 15:18:06 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 93 548,5000 Copenhagen UBS 15:11:15 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 51 548,5000 Copenhagen UBS 15:10:53 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 115 548,5000 Copenhagen UBS 15:10:00 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 216 548,5000 Copenhagen UBS 15:06:09 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 157 548,5000 Copenhagen uBS 15:05:39 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 49 548,5000 Copenhagen uBS 15:05:11 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 344 548,5000 Copenhagen uBS 15:05:11 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 115 548,5000 Copenhagen uBS 15:05:11 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 208 549,0000 Copenhagen uBS 14:50:08 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 160 549,0000 Copenhagen uBS 14:50:08 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 15 549,0000 Copenhagen uBS 14:47:10 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 235 549,0000 Copenhagen uBS 14:44:28 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 26 549,0000 Copenhagen uBS 14:40:56 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 175 549,0000 Copenhagen uBS 14:36:08 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 179 549,0000 Copenhagen uBS 14:36:08 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 175 549,0000 Copenhagen uBS 14:36:08 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 207 549,0000 Copenhagen uBsS 14:36:08 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 18 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 14:04:40 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 31 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 13:58:09 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 30 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 13:52:09 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 37 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 13:39:58 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 47 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 13:37:16 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 226 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 13:21:05 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 209 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 13:10:51 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 6 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 13:09:26 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 197 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 12:28:19 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 21 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 12:27:48 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 158 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 12:16:54 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 206 548,5000 Copenhagen uBsS 12:15:09 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 161 549,0000 Copenhagen uBsS 11:58:36 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 57 549,0000 Copenhagen uBsS 11:58:36 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 30 549,0000 Copenhagen uBsS 11:57:01 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 95 549,0000 Copenhagen UBS 11:35:29 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 152 548,5000 Copenhagen UBS 10:32:32 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 10 548,5000 Copenhagen UBS 10:29:27 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 70 548,5000 Copenhagen UBS 10:29:27 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 72 548,5000 Copenhagen UBS 10:29:27 DKK
COLOb.CO  DKO0060448595 22-05-2017  Buy 162 549,0000 UBS 10:21:55 DKK

Copenhagen

Ostomy Care
Continence Care
Wound & Skin Care
Urology Care



COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO
COLOb.CO

DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595
DK0060448595

22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017
22-05-2017

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

164
158
160
27
34
100

182
172
155
166
153
175
178

143
38
66

127

128
27

161

168

192
177
29

549,0000
548,0000
548,5000
548,5000
548,5000
548,5000
548,5000
548,5000
548,5000
548,0000
547,5000
547,5000
547,5000
548,0000
546,5000
547,0000
547,0000
547,0000
547,0000
547,5000
547,5000
546,5000
546,5000
546,5000
547,0000
547,5000
547,5000

Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen

Copenhagen

% Coloplast

UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS
UBS

10:19:33
09:53:58
09:52:02
09:45:41
09:45:28
09:45:17
09:44:41
09:42:54
09:42:21
09:29:49
09:11:34
09:08:48
08:57:06
08:45:35
08:36:26
08:36:19
08:36:19
08:34:57
08:34:57
08:34:17
08:30:29
08:14:00
08:09:23
08:08:02
08:07:53
08:05:10
08:05:10

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Ostomy Care
Continence Care
Wound & Skin Care
Urology Care



For further information, please contact

Investors and analysts

Ellen Bjurgert

Director, Investor Relations

Tel. +45 4911 1800/+45 4911 3376
Email: dkebj@coloplast.com

Rasmus Sgrensen

Sr. Manager, Investor Relations

Tel. +45 4911 1800/ +45 4911 1786
Email: dkraso@coloplast.com

Press and the media

Dennis Kaysen

Director, Corp. Communication
Tel. 4911 2608

Email: dkdk@coloplast.com
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This announcement is available in a Danish and an English language version. In the event of

discrepancies, the Danish version shall prevail.

Coloplast develops products and services that make life easier for people with very personal
and private medical conditions. Working closely with the people who use our products, we
create solutions that are sensitive to their special needs. We call this intimate healthcare.

Our business includes ostomy care, urology and continence care and wound and skin care.

We operate globally and employ more than 11,000 people.

The Coloplast logo is a registered trademark of Coloplast A/S. © 2017-05 All rights reserved

Coloplast A/S, 3050 Humlebaek, Denmark.
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