

Ostomy Care Continence Care Wound & Skin Care Urology Care

Coloplast A/S Holtedam 1 3050 Humlebæk Denmark Tel.: +45 4911 1111 www.coloplast.com CVR-nr. 69749917

## Transaction data in relation to Coloplast's share buy-back programme, week 21 29 May 2017

In accordance with the Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016 supplementing Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council with regards to regulatory technical standards for the conditions applicable to share buyback programmes and stabilisation measures, transaction data for Coloplast's share buyback programme for week 21 is presented below.

The following transactions have been executed during 22 - 24 May 2017:

Date	Number of shares	Buying price	Amount DKK
22 May 2017	8,541	548.27	4,682,745.88
23 May 2017	0	0.00	0.00
24 May 2017	0	0.00	0.00
Accumulated until now			
under the programme	533,846	527.42	281,560,870.41



## Individual fills

Date 22-05-2017

Shares repurchased (#)

8.541

Secu	urity	ISIN Code	Date	Side	Quantity	Price	LastMkt	Agent	ExecutionTime	Currency
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	11	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:32:58	DKK
COLOb	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	64	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:30:09	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	94	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:26:05	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	183	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:26:05	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	55	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:22:11	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	182	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:18:06	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	93	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:11:15	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	51	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:10:53	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	115	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:10:00	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	216	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:06:09	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	157	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:05:39	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	49	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:05:11	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	344	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:05:11	DKK
COLOb	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	115	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	15:05:11	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	208	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:50:08	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	160	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:50:08	DKK
COLOb	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	15	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:47:10	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	235	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:44:28	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	26	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:40:56	DKK
COLOb	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	175	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:36:08	DKK
COLOb	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	179	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:36:08	DKK
COLOb	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	175	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:36:08	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	207	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:36:08	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	18	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	14:04:40	DKK
COLOb	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	31	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	13:58:09	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	30	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	13:52:09	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	37	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	13:39:58	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	47	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	13:37:16	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	226	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	13:21:05	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	209	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	13:10:51	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	6	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	13:09:26	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	197	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	12:28:19	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	21	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	12:27:48	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	158	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	12:16:54	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	206	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	12:15:09	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	161	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	11:58:36	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	57	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	11:58:36	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	30	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	11:57:01	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	95	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	11:35:29	DKK
COLOb	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	152	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	10:32:32	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	10	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	10:29:27	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	70	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	10:29:27	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	72	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	10:29:27	DKK
COLO	o.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	162	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	10:21:55	DKK



COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	164	549,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	10:19:33	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	158	548,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:53:58	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	160	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:52:02	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	27	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:45:41	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	34	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:45:28	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	100	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:45:17	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	5	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:44:41	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	182	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:42:54	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	172	548,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:42:21	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	155	548,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:29:49	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	166	547,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:11:34	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	153	547,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	09:08:48	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	175	547,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:57:06	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	178	548,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:45:35	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	153	546,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:36:26	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	143	547,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:36:19	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	38	547,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:36:19	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	66	547,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:34:57	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	127	547,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:34:57	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	128	547,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:34:17	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	27	547,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:30:29	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	161	546,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:14:00	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	168	546,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:09:23	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	199	546,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:08:02	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	192	547,0000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:07:53	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	177	547,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:05:10	DKK
COLOb.CO	DK0060448595	22-05-2017	Buy	29	547,5000	Copenhagen	UBS	08:05:10	DKK



Ostomy Care Continence Care Wound & Skin Care Urology Care

## For further information, please contact

Investors and analysts

Ellen Bjurgert Director, Investor Relations Tel. +45 4911 1800/+45 4911 3376 Email: dkebj@coloplast.com

Rasmus Sørensen Sr. Manager, Investor Relations Tel. +45 4911 1800/ +45 4911 1786 Email: dkraso@coloplast.com

## Press and the media

Dennis Kaysen Director, Corp. Communication Tel. 4911 2608 Email: dkdk@coloplast.com

This announcement is available in a Danish and an English language version. In the event of discrepancies, the Danish version shall prevail.

Coloplast develops products and services that make life easier for people with very personal and private medical conditions. Working closely with the people who use our products, we create solutions that are sensitive to their special needs. We call this intimate healthcare.

Our business includes ostomy care, urology and continence care and wound and skin care. We operate globally and employ more than 11,000 people.

The Coloplast logo is a registered trademark of Coloplast A/S. © 2017-05 All rights reserved Coloplast A/S, 3050 Humlebæk, Denmark.